
Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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700 800 850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB CB 1S CB

0G4212 75.5000.05 Spacers for Sparta x x 6 6 6 6 6
0G6221 82.7014 Sparta mainboard x x 1 1 1 1 1

0G6306 82.9015 Off-melt-lin-stby switch + 10k potentiometer x x 1 1 1 1 1

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle x x 1 1 1 1 1
82.9024.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter x x 1 1 1 1 1

0G4645 1 115 1757 K3-14X027 + K2-E230 contactor x x 1 1 1 1 1
005941 82.9093 259°C-20K safety thermostat x x 1 1 1 1 1
0G6250 82.7093 Fuse holder x x 1 1 1 1 1
0G5814 712 344362.01 5x20 1A F fuse x x 1 1 1 1 1

82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC axial fan x x 1 1 1 1 1
0KI362 72.5938.04 Green indicator lamp x x 1
0KI364 72.5938.08 Green insert fittings d=10mm x x 1
0KI361 72.5938.03 Clear indicator lamp x x 1
0KI363 72.5938.07 Clear insert fittings d=10mm x x 1
0G6246 82.7015 Eurotas display x x 1 1 1 1

0G6321 82.7174.01 Green TC water/oil sensor x x 1 1 1 1 1
004755 82.7138 2.7kW 400V heating element x x 2 2 2 2 2

004492 82.7139 Fryer basket x x 1 1 1 1 1
0G6356 1 117 1294 3/4" ball cock x x 1 1 1 1 1

Height

7-litre electric fryer 

Quantity 
800 900

Date/Approval: 22.02.2014 zih
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Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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700 800 850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB CB 1S CB

0G4212 75.5000.05 Spacers for Sparta x x 6 6 6 6 6
0G6221 82.7014 Sparta mainboard x x 1 1 1 1 1

0G6306 82.9015 Off-melt-lin-stby switch + 10k potentiometer x x 1 1 1 1 1

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle x x 1 1 1 1 1
82.9024.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter x x 1 1 1 1 1

0G4645 1 115 1757 K3-14X027 + K2-E230 contactor x x 1 1 1 1 1
005941 82.9093 259°C-20K safety thermostat x x 1 1 1 1 1
0G6250 82.7093 Fuse holder x x 1 1 1 1 1
0G5814 712 344362.01 5x20 1A F fuse x x 1 1 1 1 1

82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC axial fan x x 1 1 1 1 1
0KI362 72.5938.04 Green indicator lamp x x 1 1 1 1 1
0KI364 72.5938.08 Green insert fittings d=10mm x x 1 1 1 1 1
0KI361 72.5938.03 Clear indicator lamp x x 1 1 1 1 1
0KI363 72.5938.07 Clear insert fittings d=10mm x x 1 1 1 1 1
0G6246 82.7015 Eurotas display x x 1 1 1 1 1

0G6321 82.7174.01 Green TC water/oil sensor x x 1 1 1 1 1
0G4494 1 701 2747 5.0kW 400V heating element x x 2 2 2 2 2

82.7369 Fryer basket x x 1 1 1 1 1
82.7117 3/4" ball cock x x 1 1 1 1 1

Height

14-litre electric fryer 
Date/Approval: 22.02.2014 zih

Quantity 
800 900
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Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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700 800 850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB CB 1S CB

0G4212 75.5000.05 Spacers for Sparta x x 6 6 6
0G6221 82.7014 Sparta mainboard x x 1 1 1

0G6306 82.9015 Off-melt-lin-stby switch + 10k potentiometer x x 1 1 1

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle x x 1 1 1
0G6369 82.9124.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter x x 1 1 1

0G4646 1 115 1758 K3-24X022 contactor x x 2 2 2
005941 82.9093 259°C-20K safety thermostat x x 1 1 1
0K5155 75.2012.01 Fuse clamp x x 1 1 1
0G5814 712 344362.01 5x20 1A F fuse x x 1 1 1
0G6274 82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC/3.5W axial fan x x 1 1 1
0KI362 72.5938.04 Green indicator lamp x x 1
0KI364 72.5938.08 Green insert fittings d=10mm x x 1
0KI361 72.5938.03 Clear indicator lamp x x 1
0KI363 72.5938.07 Clear insert fittings d=10mm x x 1
0G6246 82.7015 Eurotas display x x 1 1

0G6321 82.7174.01 Green TC water/oil sensor x x 1 1 1
82.2378 9.0kW 400V heating element x x 2 2 2

006133  6001 3280 Fryer basket x x 2 2 2
006130  6002 2749 Dirt filter
0G6356 1 117 1294 3/4" ball cock x x 2 2 2

Height

Date/Approval: 22.02.2014 zih

Quantity 

23-litre electric fryer 
DOC N° 82.8010.03
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